
Samstag 28.04.

von bis Spielzeit

10:00 10:45 Urinal Tribunal 00:45

10:45 11:05 00:20

11:05 11:45 Imperious 00:40

Freitag 27.04. 11:45 12:05 00:20

von bis Spielzeit 12:05 12:45 Saeculum Obscurum 00:40

15:10 15:50 Low Down 00:40 12:45 13:05 00:20

15:50 16:10 00:20 13:05 13:45 Tuxedo 00:40

16:10 16:50 Necrotic Flesh 00:40 13:45 14:05 00:20

16:50 17:10 00:20 14:05 14:45 Zodiac Ass 00:40

17:10 17:55 Fleshless 00:45 14:45 15:05 00:2017:10 17:55 Fleshless 00:45 14:45 15:05 00:20

17:55 18:15 00:20 15:05 15:45 Mosfet 00:40

18:15 19:05 Zombie Inc. 00:50 15:45 16:05 00:20

19:05 19:30 00:25 16:05 16:45 Sycronomica 00:40

19:30 20:25 Master 00:55 16:45 17:05 00:20

20:25 20:55 00:30 17:05 17:50 Hellsaw 00:45

20:55 21:55 Necrophobic 01:00 17:50 18:10 00:20

21:55 22:25 00:30 18:10 19:05 Accuser 00:55

22:25 23:35 Holy Moses 01:10 19:05 19:30 00:25

19:30 20:25 Haemorrhage 00:55

20:25 20:55 00:30

20:55 21:55 Onslaught 01:00

21:55 22:25 00:30

22:25 23:35 Morgoth 01:10


